
CHS STAFF Voicemail Extensions and Email Addresses 2023-24 

To reach Voicemail dial (619) 522-8907, enter extension number. Email addresses are: First Name.Last Name followed by 
@coronadousd.net 

EXT Last Name First Name Email  EXT Last Name First Name Email 

2504 Aldworth Nathan nathan.aldworth  2070 Perri Noila noila.perri 

2804 Beckley Jeffrey jeffrey.beckley  2701 Quinly Katherine katherine.quinly 

2702 Belong Nicole nicole.belong  2090 Redding 
Katherine 
(Kathy) katherine.redding 

2095 Betancourt Rikki rikki.betancourt  2088 Rickards Vaught Alanna alanna.rickards 

2802 Brooks Aaron aaron.brooks  2094 Ricks Doris doris.ricks 

2313 Brown Kenneth kenneth.brown  2097 Rowan Erin erin.rowan 

2803 Buchanan Debra debra.buchanan  2080 Safaie Afsaneh afsaneh.doctorsafaie 

2601 Byrd Kristina kristina.byrd  2506 Silverman Ian ian.silverman 

2514 Castillo 
Elizabeth 
(Betsy) elizabeth.castillo  2102 Smith Deidra deidra.smith 

2516 Castillo Sean sean.castillo  2211 Sorensen Gina gina.sorensen 

2305 Chao Joshua joshua.chao  2706 Spillman Tyler tyler.spillman 

2309 Chho Kong kong.chho  2408 Stoever Matthew matthew.stoever 

2518 Chrisman Dianne dianne.chrisman  2433 Strassburger Kimberly kimberly.strassburger 

2403 Crum Allison allison.crum  2517 Stuart Julietta julietta.stuart 

2092 Cummins Morgan morgan.cummins  2307 Stucky Alexandra alexandra.stucky 

2513 Davis Sandra sandra.davis  2413 Sullivan Maylen maylen.sullivan 

2503 Dean Joshua joshua.dean  2502 Tanaka Casey casey.tanaka 

2501 Dejarnette Ananda ananda.dejarnette  2304 Telebrico Kelly kelly.telebrico 

2602 Devan Nandi mm.devan  2512 Thomas Dante dante.thomas 

2306 Diaz Alma alma.diaz  2704 Vanasse Amanda amanda.vanasse 

2407 Dwinell 
Micheal 
(Scott) micheal.dwinell  2409 Vella Polly polly.vella 

2101 Ereno Kristen kristen.ereno  2510 Walker Michelle michelle.walker 

2311 Evenson Michelle michelle.evenson  2810 Waller Victoria victoria.waller 

2406 Franke Anoushka anoushka.franke  2308 Woerman Anna anna.woerman 

2603 Garcia Gabriel gabriel.garcia  2115 Wolf Barbara barbara.wolf 

2410 Gifford Cynthia cynthia.gifford  2511 Xia Shuang (Claire) shuang.xia 

2091 Goldman Lindsay lindsay.goldman  2081 Zavalza Yesenia  yesenia.zavalza 

2703 Goodenough Kevin kevin.goodenough  Sports Complex 

2508 Gutierrez Maria maria.gutierrez  2808 Locker Room CHS 
Women's Locker 
Room 

2705 Hartge Abbie abbie.hartge  2809 Locker Room CHS Men's Locker Room 

2505 Haslam Tara tara.haslam  2811 Locker Room CMS Girl's Locker Room 

2412 Heath Alexandra alexandra.heath  2812 Locker Room CMS Boy's Locker Room 

2116 Heinecke Matthew matthew.heinecke  2807 Hines Kurt Football Coach 



2402 Hellwig 
Thomas 
(Tom) thomas.hellwig  2802 Brooks Aaron Athletic Director 

2303 Heskestad Kenneth kenneth.heskestad  2821 Pool Office BBMAC Brianna Conser BBMAC Director 

2302 Hill Laura laura.hill  2810 Training Room Victoria Waller Athletic Trainer 

2404 Hoang Tam tam.hoang  2813 Weight Room   

2414 Hosko Kristina kristina.hosko  Other Numbers 

2301 Jackson Karrie karrie.jackson  2702 ASB Advisor Nicole Belong nicole.belong 

2079 Johnston Kristine kristine.johnston  2084 Cafeteria 
Charity 
Campbell charity.campbell/2085 

2105 Kaplan Levi levi.kaplan  2083 College Career Ctr CCC  

2096 Kastlunger Maribel maribel.kastlunger  2211/2212 Dance Studio 1/2   

2091 Kint Misty misty.kint  6911 ERMHS Counselor Katie Ghio katie.ghio 

2095 Kirk Linda linda.kirk  1060 K12 SWC/CCD Heidi Bergener heidi.bergener 

2070 Kusserow Tim timothy.kusserow  2088 Library 
Alanna Rickards 
Vaught Charles Canizales 

2331 Kozloski Danielle danielle.kozloski  2078 MFLC Kathryn Welsch mflc.chs 

2405 Landry Jennifer jennifer.landry  2093 Nurse  
Nurse/Joellen 
2082  

2509 Lewis Wendy wendy.lewis  1067 PALM Classroom   

2411 Luna Arrielle arrielle.luna  2106 Program Specialist 
Athena Wilker-
Osuna athena.osuna 

2604 Lynn Robin robin.lynn  1035 Psychologist Bianca Varela bianca.varela 

2806 Mascari Jennifer jennifer.mascari  2108 Speech Therapist Sara Levy  

2201 McBean David david.mcbean  2455 
Student Services 
Conference Room   

2515 McGreevy Nancy nancy.mcgreevy  2331 Student Store Danielle Kozloski danielle.kozloski 

2096 Mellina Karin karin.mellina  2507 Testing Center Daniella Luppi daniella.luppi 

2401 Nesbitt William william.nesbitt  2110 ToSA, CTE Kristen Caputo kristen.caputo 

2453 O'Connor Dana dana.oconnor  2140 Workability Arden Gillberg arden.gillberg 

2106 Osuna Athena athena,osuna  2311 Yearbook 
Michelle 
Evenson michelle.evenson 
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